EMEX 110 and EMEL
EMEX 110 and EMEL
EMEX 110 and EMEL
110, 50 and 24 volt AC/DC Central Battery Systems
1
EMEX 110
EMEX 110
EMEX 110 units provide 110V AC/DC to provide power

EMEX 110
EMEX 110
Order codes
3 hour 110V AC/DC systems
Rating
KVA Watts Cabinet Part No.
2.0 1,000 S ELD9100.130
2.0 1,600 S ELD9100.131
2.0 2,000 L ELD9100.132
3.0 2,700 L ELD9100.133
4.0 3,600 L ELD9100.134
5.5 4,860 S + L ELD9100.135
5.5 5,400 S + L ELD9100.136
1 hour 110V AC/DC systems
Rating
KVA Watts Cabinet Part No.
2.0 1,900 S ELD9100.120
3.0 2,700 L ELD9100.121
4.0 4,000 L ELD9100.122
5.5 5,500 L ELD9100.123
Other system sizes and ratings are available – please
contact us if your requirements are not shown here.
Remote alarm
British Standard BS 5266 Part 8 (BS EN 50172)